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Platz Nr. Kl. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Typ ADAC N ~ u._ I . N ~ u._--' u._ N ~ U.....J U.. j N ~ ~ 

1 16 3 Wiedemann Nico KTM Duke 390 SBA 0 69,99 69,99 2 I 62,o6 82,06 0 0 64,24 64,24 0 0 69,65 69,65 203,88 

2 27 6 Leitz Uwe BMW G 650 X Moto SBA 0 73,40 : 73,40 o 1 70,76 70,76 0 0 72,42 72,42 0 0 74,67 74,67 217,85 

3 30 6 Bernius Jörg KTM SMCR HTH 2 77,48 97,48 0 I 69,21 69,21 0 1 68,60 78,60 0 o 1 76,77 76,77 224,58 

4 31 6 Jordan Rainer KTM 660 SMC NSA 3 65,26 95,26 0 I 68,01 I 68,01 0 4 64,21 104,21 0 0 67,23 67,23 239,45 

5 28 6 Bernius Fabienne KTM SMCR HTH o 1 84,03 84,03 0 I 79,03 I 79,03 0 0 80,86 80,86 0 0 80,16 80,16 240,05 

6 29 3 Bernius Meik Honda FMX HTH 1 I 76,98 86,98 2 80,05 100,05 0 0 79,68 79,68 0 0 ' 79,28 1 79,28 245,94 

7 3 1 Gerber Daniel Piaggio C25 WFA o I 92,14 92,14 0 84,89 84,89 0 0 83,57 83,57 0 0 ! 83,02 83,02 251,48 

8 23 5 Krack Robin Honda NX 250 HTH 7 83,37 153,37 0 ' 90,24 90,24 0 0 82,14 1 82,14 0 0 79,23 79,23 251,61 

9 10 2 Pittelkow Marcel Kreidler Supermete WEM 2 88,71 108,71 0 1 87,20 87,20 0 0 87,25 87,25 0 0 81,67 81,67 256,12 

10 20 4 Henckel Klaus Suzuki GSF 1200 WEM 0 77,96 1 77,96 2 I 77,76 97,76 0 0 80,07 80,07 0 2 ~ 78,54 ! 98,54 256,57 

11 12 3 Krack Robert Kawasaki GPZ 305 HTH 2 92,92 112,92 5 82,61 132,61 0 0 82,67 82,67 0 0 72,40 72,40 267,99 

12 13 3 Disch Danlei KTM SBA 4 86,32 126,32 0 I 97,02 97,02 0 0 88,21 88,21 0 0 86,18 86,18 271,41 

13 17 4 Reidel Roland BMW R80ST HTH 0 98,72 98,72 0 i 86,73 86,73 0 0 94,74 1 94,74 0 0 ' 92,61 92,61 274,08 

14 24 5 Baumann Nadine KTM EXC-F 400 SBA 2 1 81,65 101,65 1 84,49 94,49 0 1 82,52 92,52 0 1 i 81,08 1 91,08 278,09 

15 4 2 Bathke Christopher Honda XR HTH 1 88,14 98,14 0 82,42 82,42 2 1 79,80 89,80 0 1 76,06 86,06 278,28 

16 21 5 Zahn Udo KTM EXC-F 400 SBA 2 86,90 106,90 o 1 75,53 75,53 2 1 78,59 88,59 0 2 75,52 95,52 279,64 

17 8 2 Wlllms Andreas Yamaha WR 125 X WEM 0 93,99 93,99 1 90,85 100,85 0 0 93,10 93,10 0 0 99,44 99,44 286,53 

18 19 4 Ganze Toblas BMW R80ST SBA 3 84,05 114,05 1 I 84,64 94,64 0 3 88,41 118,41 0 0 ' 86,76 86,76 299,81 i 

19 22 5 Albert Rolf Honda XL600V WEM o 1 85,3o 85,30 1 92,31 102,31 0 2 84,93 104,93 0 2 97,09 1 117,09 307,32 ! 

20 11 3 Derksen Ute Honda FMX 650 SBA 2 90,17 110,17 0 103,35 103,35 0 2 94,38 114,38 0 0 95,37 95,37 313,10 

21 9 2 Steinbeiß Jörg MZ ETZ150 SAS 4 107,15 147,15 0 I 88,76 J 88,76 0 3 93,83 123,83 2 0 82,19 82,19 314,78 

22 18 4 Hornbastei Toblas KTM 790 Duke NSA 0 94,89 1 94,89 2 90,51 110,51 0 3 91,52 121,52 0 1 1 88,89 98,89 315,30 

23 26 6 Bernius Nathal ie KTM SMCR HTH 1 101,72 111,72 1 84,08 94,08 0 1 110,13 120,13 0 1 I 91,13 I 101,13 315,34 

24 6 2 Steinbeiß Frank MZ ETZ150 SAS 0 1103,59 103,59 6 95,51 155,51 0 o ! 88,87 1 88,87 0 2 102,98 122,98 315,44 

25 32 7 Keil Olaf Honda SH 125 HTH o 1 91,38 91,38 2 87,65 107,65 2 1 90,11 100,11 2 0 90,40 90,40 321,89 ' 

26 15 3 Förderer Andreas Honda FMX 650 SBA 2 104,54 124,54 2 I 94,85 114,85 0 2 95,03 115,03 0 0 102,36 ! 102,36 332,24 ! 

27 2 1 Richter Gert Simson S.51 SAS 1 114,84 124,84 0 109,07 ' 109,07 0 0 105,23 105,23 0 2 1107,46 ! 127,46 341,76 

28 7 2 Martorana Vincenzo KTM Duke 125 SBA 11 100,33 1 210,33 3 95,48 125,48 0 1 ! 102,14 112,14 2 2 I 97,76 117,76 375,38 

29 1 0 Bruns Andreas Spartamet Saxenette HTH 2 : 109,98 129,98 2 1 99,16 119,16 0 5 104,97 1 154,97 0 0 101,31 101,31 375,44 

30 5 2 Pittelkow Hans-Jörg Kreidler Supermete WEM 4 I 111,31 151,31 2 ' 105,84 125,84 2 2 104,74 124,74 2 2 ' 100,55 120,55 411,13 

31 25 5 Thode Stephan Royal Enfield_ Himalayan WEM 7 I 97,57 I 167,57 5 ! 108,31 i 158,31 2 2 96,58 1 116,58 2 4 I 93,76 I 133,76 448,65 .~ 
-
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1 1 0 Bruns Andreas Spartamet Saxenette HTH 2 109,98 129,98 2 99,16 119,16 0 5 104,~7 154,97 0 0 101,31 101,31 375,44 

..... N ..... N 
E 

C"l 
E 

v 
Klasse 1 ..... '-' N E C"l '-' v E '-' 

L.. ..... E L.. N 
'- CO L.. E :V ~ L.. E Q) 

"' .!!:' CO 
Q) Ul .!!:' C"l 

CO .!!:' v 
CO :;: '-' '-' -Ol '-' - Ol '-' 

CO 
Ul .<: Ul .<: c .<: Ul .<: c .<: Ul Ul 

Platz 
Q) "iii Q) Q) "iii Q) QJ CO Q) "iii Q) QJ CO Q) "iii Q) Q) 

Nr. Kl. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Typ ADAC u.. N <.:! u.. N <.:! u.. ....J u.. N <.:! u.. ....J u.. N <.:! <.:! 

1 3 1 Gerber Daniel Piaggio C25 WFA 0 92,14 92,14 0 84,89 84,89 0 0 83,57 83,57 0 0 83,02 83,02 251,48 

2 2 1 Richter Gert Simsen S51 SAS 1 114,84 124,84 0 109,07 109,07 0 0 105,23 105,23 0 __ 2 107,46 127,46 341,76 
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1 10 2 Pittelkew Marcel Kreidler Supermoto WEM 2 88,71 108,71 0 87,20 87,20 0 0 87,25 87,25 0 0 81,67 81,67 256,12 

2 4 2 Bathke Christopher Honda XR HTH 1 88,14 98,14 0 82,42 82,42 2 1 79,80 89,80 0 1 76,06 86,06 278,28 

3 8 2 Willms Andreas Yamaha WR 125 X WEM 0 93,99 93,99 1 90,85 100,85 0 0 93,10 93,10 0 0 99,44 99,44 286,53 

4 9 2 Steinbeiß Jörg MZ ETZ150 SAS 4 107,15 147,15 0 88,76 88,76 0 3 93,83 123,83 2 0 82,19 82,19 314,78 

5 6 2 Steinbeiß Frank MZ ETZ150 SAS 0 103,59 103,59 6 95,51 155,51 0 0 88,87 88,87 0 2 102,98 122,98 315,44 

6 7 2 Marterana Vincenze KTM Duke 125 SBA 11 100,33 210,33 3 95,48 125,48 0 1 102,14 112,14 2 2 97,76 117,76 375,38 1 

7 5 2 Pittelkew Hans-Jörg Kreidler Supermoto WEM 4 11l,3l 151131 2 105,84 125,84 2 2 104,74 124,74 2 2 100,55 120,55 411,13 I 
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Platz Nr. Kl. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Typ ADAC u.. N <.:! u.. N <.:! u.. ....J u.. N <.:! U......J u.. N <.:! <.:! 

1 16 3 Wiedemann Nice KTM Duke 390 SBA 0 69,99 69,99 2 62,06 82, 06 0 0 64,24 64,24 0 0 69,65 69,65 203,88 

2 29 3 Bernius Meik Honda FMX HTH 1 76,98 86,98 2 80,05 100,05 0 0 79,68 79,68 0 0 79,28 79,28 245,94 

3 12 3 Krack Robert Kawasaki GPZ 305 HTH 2 92,92 112,92 5 82,61 132,61 0 0 82,67 82,67 0 0 72,40 72,40 267,99 

4 13 3 Disch Daniel KTM SBA 4 86,32 126,32 0 97,02 97,02 0 0 88,21 88,21 0 0 86,18 86,18 271,41 

5 11 3 Derksen Ute Henda FM X 650 SBA 2 90,17 110,17 0 103,35 103,35 0 2 94,38 114,38 0 0 95,37 95,37 313,10 

6 15 3 Förderer Andreas Honda FMX 650 SBA 2 104,54 124,54 2 94,85 114,85 0 2 95,03 115,03 0 0 102,36 102,36 332,24 
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1 20 4 Hencke l Klaus Suzuki GSF 1200 WEM 0 77,96 77,96 2 77,76 97,76 0 0 80,07 80,07 0 2 78,54 98,54 256,57 

2 17 4 Reidel Roland BMW R80ST HTH 0 98,72 98 ,72 0 86,73 86,73 0 0 94,74 94, 74 0 0 92,61 92,61 274,08 

3 19 4 Ganze Tobias BMW R80ST SBA 3 84,05 114,05 1 84,64 94,64 0 3 88,41 118,41 0 0 86,76 86,76 299,81 

4 18 4 Hornbostel Tobias KTM 790 Duke NSA 0 94,89 94,89 2 90,51 110,51 0 3 91,52 121,52 0 1 88,89 98,89 315,30 
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Platz Nr . Kl . Name Vorna me Fahrzeug Typ ADAC u.. N (.9 u. N (.9 u. ...J u. N (.9 U....J u. N (.9 (.9 

1 23 5 Krack Robin Honda NX 250 HTH 7 83,37 153,37 0 90,24 90,24 0 0 82,14 82, 14 0 0 79,23 79,23 251, 61 

2 24 5 Baumann Nadine KTM EXC-F 400 S BA 2 81,65 101,65 1 84,49 94,49 0 1 82,52 92, 52 0 1 81,08 9 1,08 278, 09 

3 21 5 Zahn Udo KTM EXC-F 400 SBA 2 86,90 106,90 0 75,53 75, 53 2 1 78,59 88,59 0 2 75,52 95,52 279,64 

4 22 5 Al bert Rolf Honda XL600V WEM 0 85,30 85,30 1 92,31 102,31 0 2 84,93 104,93 0 2 97,09 117,09 307,32 

5 25 5 Thode Stephan Royal Enfield Himalayan WEM 7 97,57 167,57 5 108,31 158,31 2 2 96,58 116,58 2 4 93,76 133,76 448,65 
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Platz Nr. Kl. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Typ ADAC u. N (.9 u. N (.9 u. ...J u. N (.9 u. ...J u. N (.9 (.9 

1 27 6 Leitz Uwe BMW G 650 X Moto S BA 0 73,40 73,40 0 70,76 70,76 0 0 7 2,42 72,42 0 0 74,67 74,67 217,85 

2 30 6 Bernius Jörg KTM SMC R HTH 2 77,48 97,48 0 69,21 69,21 0 1 68,60 78,60 0 0 76,77 76,77 224,58 

3 31 6 Jordan Rain er KTM 660 SMC NSA 3 65,26 95,26 0 68,01 68,0 1 0 4 64,21 104,21 0 0 67,23 67,23 239,45 

4 28 6 Bernius Fa bienne KTM SMC R HTH 0 84,03 84,03 0 79,03 79,03 0 0 80,86 80,86 0 0 80,16 80, 16 240,05 

5 26 __§_ Bernius Nathalie KTM SMC R HTH 1 101,7_L___B1,72 1 84,08 94 ,08 0 1 110,13 120-'ll_ _Q_ 1 ____2_1,._13 101,13 315,34 
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-~ Platz Nr. Kl. Name Vorname Fahrze ug Typ ADAC u. N (.9 u. N (.9 u. ...J u. N (.9 U....J u. N (.9 (.9 

1 32 7 Keil Olaf Honda SH 125 HTH 0 91,38 91,38 2 87,65 107,65 2 1 90,11 100, 11 2 0 90,40 90,40 321,89 ! 
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Schneider Tim Suzuki DR-Z 125 0 
I 

* 84,06 0 I 82,29 0 I 159,21 1 52 JS NSA 0 76,92 0 

2 53 JS Kelterborn Arved Honda CRF 125 HTH * 1 I * 88,09 0 I 84,53 0 0 80,14 0 164,67 J 
3 34 )4 Hegwein Lennart Yamaha TTR 90 HTH 0 88,94 0 I *90,23 0 0 81,89 0 170,83 ! 
4 49 J4 Goetz Tammo Yamaha XT WEM 0 

I 

I 92,11 0 i * 103,13 0 0 I 81,26 0 173,37 

5 54 JS Willms Sven Yamaha WR 125 X WEM 0 92,77 *3 I * 89,s9 0 0 91,53 0 184,30 I 
6 so JS Yeibauer Daniel Yamaha TTR HTH * 6 * 103,21 0 I 93,65 0 0 93,79 0 187,44 I 

7 39 J3 Mühl Sven Suzuki DR-Z HTH 0 J 94,94 * 1 1 * 91,83 0 0 94,27 0 189,21 J 
8 57 J6 Goetz Mattes Yamaha GT WEM 0 * 99,19 0 I 97,89 0 0 94,18 0 192,o7 I 
9 42 J3 Schmunk Christian Yamaha TT-R 90 HTH *7 I *92,09 0 i 103,75 0 0 94,55 0 198,30 1 

10 46 J4 Krichbaum Konstantin Yamaha TTR-90 HTH * 2 * 84,46 0 I 77,64 0 1 78,11 1 155,75 J 
11 56 J6 Kämmer Marcel Kawasaki KLX HTH *3 * 92,72 1 I 97,67 0 0 81,10 1 178,77 

12 51 JS Martorana Fabio Peugeot Roller Speedfight SBA * 2 * 94,54 0 I 97,75 0 1 I 88,37 1 186,12 1 

13 40 J3 Raygrotzki Finn-Oie Beta R12 WEM * 2 * 114,92 0 I 111,50 0 1 110,55 1 222,05 I 

14 55 JS Martorana Timo KTM Duke 125 SBA 0 * 97,10 0 I 94,30 2 0 91,20 2 18s,so I 
15 48 )4 Jüngling Kai Piaggo C25 WFA *3 1 *122,798 0 I 108,56 0 2 99,77 2 208,33 

16 37 J2 Härtner Frederik Yamaha TTR90 HTH 1 106,23 *2 1 * 96,28 0 1 108,30 2 214,53 i 
17 47 )4 Wiedemer Max Yamaha PW 80 SBA * 4 * 108,99 3 I 112,78 0 0 101,43 3 214,21 I 
18 38 J3 Disch Eileen Honda QRSO SBA * 5 I * 119,41 1 I 116,83 0 2 108,38 3 I 225,21 I 

I 
19 35 )2 Krumm Alexander Suzuki DR-Z70 HTH 1 136,95 *2 ! * 116,28 2 0 117,08 3 2s4,o3 I 
20 33 J1 Au II Linus Yamaha PW 80 HTH 0 147,43 * 4 i * 173,70 2 1 ! 125,97 3 273,40 J 
21 44 J4 Engelhardt Eric Piaggo C25 WFA 0 107,05 3 I 104,41 2 * 3 * 110,63 5 211,46 

22 45 J4 Schneider Birte Suzuki DR-Z 125 NSA 3 124,89 * 4 ! * 119,48 0 3 115,05 6 239,94 i 
23 41 J3 Jordan Mirja Beta R12 NSA * 4 * 160,84 2 I 140,58 2 3 142,20 7 282,78 

24 36 J2 Jordan Hendrik Beta R12 NSA * 6 * 112,72 3 I 107,02 2 4 107,23 9 214,25 j 

25 43 J3 Falk Laura Honda QRSO SBA 4 I 150,06 4 150,84 2 * 6 I * 156,26 10 300,~ 
- __ ____!_ ------
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1 33 J1 Au II Linus Yamaha PW 80 HTH 0 147,43 * 4 * 173,70 2 1 125,97 3 273,40 
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Nr. LL.. N LL.. N LL.. ....1 ..... LL.. N LL..l9 Nl9 

1 37 J2 Härtner Frederik Yamaha TTR 90 HTH 1 106,23 * 2 * 96,28 0 1 108,30 2 214,53 

2 35 J2 Krumm Alexander Suzuki DR-Z70 HTH 1 136,95 * 2 * 116,28 2 0 117,08 3 254,03 

3 36 J2 Jordan Hendrik Beta R12 NSA * 6 * 112,72 3 107,02 2 4 107,23 9 214,25 
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Nr. Kl. Name LL.. N LL.. N LL.. ....1 ..... LL.. N LL..l9 Nl9 

1 39 J3 Mühl Sven Suzuki DR-Z HTH 0 94,94 * 1 * 91,83 0 0 94,27 0 189,21 

2 42 J3 Schmunk Christi an Yamaha TT-R 90 HTH * 7 * 92,09 0 103,75 0 0 94,55 0 198,30 

3 40 J3 Raygrotzki Finn -Oie Beta R12 WEM * 2 * 114,92 0 111,50 0 1 110,55 1 222,05 

4 38 J3 Disch Eileen Honda QR50 SBA * 5 * 119,41 1 116,83 0 2 108,38 3 225,21 

5 41 J3 Jordan Mirja Beta R12 NSA * 4 * 160,84 2 140,58 2 3 142,20 7 282,78 

6 43 J3 Falk Laura Honda QR50 SBA 4 150,06 4 150,84 2 * 6 * 156,26 10 300,90 
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Platz Nr. Name LL.. N LL.. N LL.. ....1 ..... LL.. N LL..l9 Nl9 

1 34 J4 Hegwein Lennart Yamaha TTR 90 HTH 0 88,94 0 * 90,23 0 0 81,89 0 170,83 

2 49 J4 Goetz Tammo Yamaha XT WEM 0 92,11 0 * 103,13 0 0 81,26 0 173,37 

3 46 J4 Krichbaum Konstantin Yamaha TTR-90 HTH * 2 * 84,46 0 77,64 0 1 78,11 1 155,75 

4 48 J4 Jüngling Kai Piaggo C25 WFA * 3 * 122,798 0 108,56 0 2 99,77 2 208,33 

5 47 J4 Wiedemer Max Yamaha PW 80 SBA * 4 * 108,99 3 112,78 0 0 101,43 3 214,21 

6 44 J4 Engelhardt Eric Piaggo C25 WFA 0 107,05 3 104,41 2 * 3 * 110,63 5 211,46 

7 45 J4 Schneider Birte Suzuki DR-Z 125 NSA 3 124,89 * 4 * 119,48 0 3 115,05 6 239,94 
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1 52 JS Schneider Tim Suzuki DR-Z 125 NSA 0 * 84,06 0 82,29 0 0 76,92 0 159,21 

2 53 JS Kelterborn Arved Honda CRF 125 HTH * 1 * 88,09 0 84,53 0 0 80,14 0 164,67 

3 54 JS Willms Sven Yamaha WR 125 X WEM 0 92,77 * 3 * 89,59 0 0 91,53 0 184,30 

4 so JS Yeibauer Daniel Yamaha TTR HTH * 6 * 103,21 0 93,65 0 0 93,79 0 187,44 

5 51 JS Martorana Fa bio Peugeot Roller Speedfight SBA * 2 * 94,54 0 97,75 0 1 88,37 1 186,12 

6 55 JS Martorana Timo KTM Duke 125 SBA 0 * 97,10 0 94,30 2 0 91,20 2 185,50 
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Platz Nr. Kl . Name Vorname Fahrzeug Typ ADAC <IJ 
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<IJ ro <IJ <IJ <IJ <IJ <IJ <IJ 
Ll.. N Ll.. N Ll.. _J ..... Ll.. N LL.l9 Nl9 

1 57 J6 Goetz Mattes Yamaha GT WEM 0 * 99,19 0 97,89 0 0 94,18 0 192,07 

2 56 J6 Kämmer Marcel Kawasaki KLX HTH * 3 * 92,72 1 97,67 0 0 81,10 1 178,77 


